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Section VI- Contacts 
6.1 DEPARTMENT CONTACTS 

 
PCP-FAMILY MEDICINE OSTEOPATHIC MANIPULATIVE 

MEDICINE & PCP-OMM 
Amber Brown 
Preceptorship Coordinator, PCC 211 
UNT Health Science Center 
3500 Camp Bowie Blvd. 
Fort Worth, Texas 76107 
 
Phone: 817-735-2587 
Fax:     817-735-5089 
Email: amber.brown@unthsc.edu 

Cari McTaggart 
Department of Manipulative Medicine, MET 5 
UNT Health Science Center 
3500 Camp Bowie Blvd 
Fort Worth, TX  76107 
 
Phone: 817-735-0234 
Fax:     817-735-2270 
E-mail: cari.mctaggart@unthsc.edu 

FAMILY MEDICINE PEDIATRICS & PCP-PEDS 
Shirley King 
Department of Family Medicine, PCC 221 
UNT Health Science Center 
3500 Camp Bowie Blvd. 
Fort Worth TX 76107 
 
Phone: 817-735-2090 
Fax:     817-735-5089 
Email: shirley.king@unthsc.edu 

Department of Pediatrics, PCC 187 
UNT Health Science Center 
3500 Camp Bowie Blvd. 
Fort Worth, TX 76107 
 
Ann Drake                               Linda Rider (PCP)                    
Phone: 817-735-2426              817-735-0349       
Fax:     817-735-2653 
Email: ann.drake@unthsc.edu 

GERIATRICS, SPEC-MED, INTERNAL 
MEDICINE & PCP-IM 

PSYCHIATRY 

Roman Ramirez 
Department of Internal Medicine, PCC 479 
UNT Health Science Center 
3500 Camp Bowie Blvd. 
Fort Worth, TX  76107 
 
Phone: 817-735-2333 
Fax:     817-735-2747 
Email:  roman.ramirez@unthsc.edu 

Corrie Brown 
Department of Psychiatry, PCC 458 
UNT Health Science Center 
3500 Camp Bowie Blvd. 
Fort Worth, TX 76107 
Phone:  817-735-2701  
Fax:      817-735- 
Email :  corrie.brown@unthsc.edu 

OBSTETRICS & GYNECOLOGY SURGERY 
Carolyn Anderson 
Department of Ob/Gyn, PCC 616 
UNT Health Science Center 
3500 Camp Bowie Blvd. 
Fort Worth, TX 76107 
 
Phone: 817-735-5455 
Fax: 817-735-0108 
Email: carolyn.anderson@unthsc.edu 

DeeAnn McKinney 
Department of Surgery, PCC 581 
UNT Health Science Center 
3500 Camp Bowie Blvd. 
Fort Worth, TX 76107 
 
Phone: 817-735-2415 
Fax: 817-735-5137 
Email: deeann.mckinney@unthsc.edu 
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6.2 REMOTE/AFFILIATED SITE CONTACTS 

 
Bay Area Corpus Christi Medical Center 
Corpus Christi, TX 

Conroe Medical Education Foundation 
Conroe, TX 

 
Debbie Wills 
 
Phone: 361-761-3540 
Fax:     361-761-3689 
Email: deborah.wills2@hcahealthcare.com 
 

 
Jennie Faulkner  
 
Phone: 936-523-5247 
Fax:     936-539-3635 
E-mail: jfaulkner@lonestarfamily.org 
 

Driscoll Children’s Hospital 
Corpus Christi, TX 

Harris Methodist  
Fort Worth, TX 

 
“Dedie” Denese Rosales 
 
Phone: 361-694-4069 
Fax:     361-694-5466 
Email: dedie.rosales@dchstx.org 
 

 
Roshonda Helm  

Phone: 817-250-3620 
Fax:     817-250-5135 
Email: roshondahelm@texashealth.org 

John Peter Smith Hospital 
Fort Worth, TX 

Methodist Charlton Medical Center 
Dallas, TX 

 
Margie Behringer  
 
Phone: 817-927-1407 
Fax:     817-927-1668 
Email:  mbehring@jpshealth.org 

 
Quin Hector 
 
Phone:  214-947-5420 
Fax: 214-947-5425 
Email :  quintulynhector@mhd.com 
 

Plaza Medical Center 
Fort Worth, TX 

Medical Center of Plano 
Plano, TX 

 
Eva Spudich 
 
Phone: 817-347-1141 
Fax: 469-713-8771 
Email: Eva.Spudich@hcahealthcare.com 
 

 
Vanessa Hultman 
 
Phone: 214-473-7205 
Fax:  469-484-0524 
Email: Vanessa.Hultman@hcahealthcare.com 
 

San Jacinto Methodist Hospital 
Baytown, TX 

Methodist Dallas Medical Center 
Dallas, TX 

 
Diane Dougherty, PhD 
 
Phone: 281-420-8523 
Fax:  
Email: ddougherty@tmhs.org 

 
Patrice Williams 
 
Phone:  214-947-2362 
Fax: 214-947-2361 
Email :  patricewilliams@mhd.com 
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Good Shepherd Medical Center 
Longview, TX 

Office of Rural Osteopathic Medical Education 
(ROME)-Rural Scholars Program 

 
Cindy Harrison 
Resident and Medical Student Coordinator 
700 E. Marshall Ave. 
Longview, TX 75601 
Attn: Dept. of Graduate Medical Education 
 
Phone: 903-315-5171 
Fax: 903-935-0617 
Email: clharrison@gsmc.org 
 
 
 

 
Kimberly Hankins, MSW 
Director of Rural Communications Relations 
 
Office of Rural Osteopathic Medical Education 
MET 330H 
UNT Health Science Center 
3500 Camp Bowie Blvd. 
Fort Worth, TX 76107 
 
Phone: 817-735-0186 
Fax: 817-735-5089 
Email: kimberly.hankins@unthsc.edu 
 

Christus Spohn Memorial , 
Corpus Christi, TX 

TCOM 
Office of Clinical Education 

 
Belinda Flores, RN, BHA 
Director, South Coastal Area Health Education Ctr. 
2222 Morgan #114 
Corpus Christi, Texas 78405 
Phone: 361-881-8133 
Fax: 361-888-7523 
floresb3@uthscsa.edu 
 
 

 
UNT Health Science Center/TCOM 
Office of Clinical Education 
3500 Camp Bowie Boulevard 
Fort Worth, TX 76107-2699 
Phone: 817.735.2537 
Fax: 817-735-2456 
http://www.hsc.unt.edu/departments/ClinicEd/ 
clinicaleducation@unthsc.edu 
 

 
 
6.3 OFFICE OF CLINICAL EDUCATION CONTACTS 

 
Rynn Ziller, Ed.D. 
Director of Clinical Education 
rynn.ziller@unthsc.edu 
Phone: 817.735.2537 
 
Lisa Maldonado 
Assistant Director of Clinical Education 
lisa.maldonado@unthsc.edu 
Phone: 817.735.2624 
 
Laura Fuller 
Administrative Specialist 
laura.fuller@unthsc.edu 
Phone: 817.735.2559 
 

Mesa Herod 
Administrative Specialist 
mesa.herod@unthsc.edu 
Phone: 817.735.2765 
 
Ana Macias 
Administrative Specialist 
ana.macias@unthsc.edu 
Phone: 817.735.2537 
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